
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Enrolment No: Name: Programme
Code: BAEGH

COURSE Asgn1 LAB1 LAB2 LAB3 LAB4 TERM END
THEORY

TERM END
PRACTICAL

STATUS

BEGAE182 - - - - 52 -

BEGC101 - - - - 50 -

BEGC102 - - - - 68 -

BEGC103 - - - - 64 -

BEGC104 - - - - 64 -

BEGC105 - - - - 68 -

BEGC106 - - - - 69 -

BEGC107 - - - - 66 -

BEGC108 - - - - 63 -

BEGC109 - - - - 70 -

BEGC110 - - - - 64 -

BEGC111 - - - - 74 -

BEGC112 - - - - 67 -

BEGC113 - - - - 83 -

BEGC114 - - - - 63 -

BEGE141 - - - - 56 -

BEGE142 - - - - 83 -

BEGE143 - - - - 71 -

BEGE144 - - - - 77 -

BEGS183 - - - - 80 -

BEVAE181 - - - - 54 -

BGDG172 - - - - 56 -

BPCG171 - - - - 70 -

BPCG173 - - - - 75 -

BPCG174 - - - - 77 -

BPCS186 - - - - 72 -

                 

ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA

Grade Card Status as on 20-12-2022

2201439600

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

65

65

64

64

64

68

68

67

69

68

68

64

64

67

68

76

68

74

61

69

81

72

71

78

68

67




