

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



Grade Card Status as on 20-12-2022



Enrolment No: 2201439600

Name: ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA

Programme Code: BAEGH

COURSE	Asgn1	LAB1	LAB2	LAB3	LAB4	TERM END THEORY	TERM END PRACTICAL	STATUS
BEGAE182	65	-	-	-	-	52	-	COMPLETED
BEGC101	65	-	-	-	-	50	-	COMPLETED
BEGC102	64	-	-	-	-	68	-	COMPLETED
BEGC103	64	-	-	-	-	64	-	COMPLETED
BEGC104	64	-	-	-	-	64	-	COMPLETED
BEGC105	68	-	-	-	-	68	-	COMPLETED
BEGC106	68	-	-	-	-	69	-	COMPLETED
BEGC107	67	-	-	-	-	66	-	COMPLETED
BEGC108	69	-	-	-	-	63	-	COMPLETED
BEGC109	68	-	-	-	-	70	-	COMPLETED
BEGC110	68	-	-	-	-	64	-	COMPLETED
BEGC111	68	-	-	-	-	74	-	COMPLETED
BEGC112	74	-	-	-	-	67	-	COMPLETED
BEGC113	81	-	-	-	-	83	-	COMPLETED
BEGC114	78	-	-	-	-	63	-	COMPLETED
BEGE141	68	-	-	-	-	56	-	COMPLETED
BEGE142	67	-	-	-	-	83	-	COMPLETED
BEGE143	72	-	-	-	-	71	-	COMPLETED
BEGE144	71	-	-	-	-	77	-	COMPLETED
BEGS183	69	-	-	-	-	80	-	COMPLETED
BEVAE181	61	-	-	-	-	54	-	COMPLETED
BGDG172	64	-	-	-	-	56	-	COMPLETED
BPCG171	64	-	-	-	-	70	-	COMPLETED
BPCG173	67	-	-	-	-	75	-	COMPLETED
BPCG174	68	-	-	-	-	77	-	COMPLETED
BPCS186	76	-	-	-	-	72	-	COMPLETED